D E A U V I L L E
The Deauville fits seamlessly into your
bathroom. Its nimble corner configuration is
a Digital Print for your artistic expression.
Re-write the rules of interior design by
placing the Deauville as the centrepoint
of your shower room.
104 105

FIVE
Select Finish		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome		 —	 —
Matte Black		  +£745	 +£620.83
Polished / Brushed Nickel	 +£745	 +£620.83
Brushed Brass		  +£960	 +£800.00
Crafted to order
See page 34		  +£1,535	 +£1,279.17
Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge – £POA.
D E A U V I L L E
FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
	 Door Side	 Return	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
1000x800mm	 972-990	 772-790	 550	 F-PDPR1000X800 PC	 £3,465	 £2,887.14
1200x800mm	 1172-1190	 772-790	 700	 F-PDPR1200X800 PC	 £3,568	 £2,973.70
1400x800mm	 1372-1390	 772-790	 700	 F-PDPR1400X800 PC	 £3,668	 £3,056.65
1000x900mm	 972-990	 872-890	 550	 F-PDPR1000X900 PC	 £3,866	 £3,221.66
1200x900mm	 1172-1190	 872-890	 700	 F-PDPR1200X900 PC	 £3,971	 £3,309.12
1400x900mm	 1372-1390	 872-890	 700	 F-PDPR1400X900 PC	 £4,075	 £3,395.68
1000x1000mm	 972-990	 972-990	 550	 F-PDPR1000X1000 PC	 £4,279	 £3,566.09
1200x1000mm	 1172-1190	 972-990	 700	 F-PDPR1200X1000 PC	 £4,372	 £3,643.64
1400x1000mm	 1372-1390	 972-990	 700	 F-PDPR1400X1000 PC	 £4,477	 £3,731.10
Sizes (in mm)
Finishes
Standard Specification
-	 10mm clear glass